$399,900 - 901 Grovehill Rd, BALTIMORE

MLS® #MDBC2143892

$399,900

3 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 2,299 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

HUNTSMOOR

BALTIMORE, MD

VILLAGE NORTH,

COMING SOON! A Suburban oasis! Great
home in convenient location, 7 mins to BWI! 4
mins to MARC Commuter Train! 12 mins to
Downtown Baltimore! Comfortable and great

for entertaining.

Built in 1966

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

MDBC2143892
$399,900

3

1.50

1

1

2,299

0.14

1966
Residential
Twin/Semi-Detached
Colonial
Coming Soon

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

901 Grovehill Rd

HUNTSMOOR VILLAGE NO

BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE-MD
MD

I 4 min ride to MARC Train To DC

7 min ride to BWI Airport

@ Travel Times to & from 901 Grovehill Rd

Halethorpe MARC (1.5 mi)
BWI/Marshall Airport (6 mi)
Baltimore, MD (10 mi)
Towson, MD (21 mi)
Greenbelt Metro (25 mi)
Annapolis, MD (29 mi)

Non-Rush

4 mins
7 mins
12 mins
25 mins
28 mins

32 mins

Rush

4 mins
9 mins
18 mins
45 mins
60 mins

58 mins

|
i




Zip Code

Amenities

Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Heating
Cooling

Has Basement
Basement
Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior

Exterior Features

Foundation

21227

Yes
Above Ground, Fenced, Heated

90% Forced Air

Central A/C, Wall Unit

Yes

Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished
Yes

1

3

3

Brick and Siding
Exterior Lighting, Deck(s)
Concrete Perimeter

School Information

District

Baltimore County Public Schools

Additional Information

Date Listed
Zoning

Listing Details

Listing Office
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